Permit Key
9512021

5632021

9922021

8902021
9882021

10492021

9093021

10002021

9452021
10242021

7692021

Issue Date Address
12/20/2021 1539 DCGWCGD Rd

12/3/2021 1652 HUNTINGTON WOODS TRAIL

12/22/2021 2443 HUGUENOT SPRINGS Rd

12/2/2021 2805 MAPLE LAXE TERRACE
12/21/2021 2955 PINEVIEW DRIVE

12/28/2021 3094 BRAEHEAD RD
12/1/2021 3193 GULLANE COURT

12/20/2021 3305 SHERWOOD RIDGE DRIVE

12/9/2021 3940 MILL STATION DRIVE
12/7/2021 5191 OLD BUCKINGHAM R

12/3/2021 6235 OLD BUCKINGHAM Rd

Class Description
SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING

SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING

SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING

SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING
SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING

SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING

SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING

SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING

SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING
SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING

SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING

Canstruction
Type
58 Combust

5B Combust

5B Combust

5B Combust
58 Combust

5B Combust

5B Combust

58 Combust

5B Combust
58 Combust

58 Combust

Description
SED UNFINISHED BASEMENT
SFD W/GARAGE *SETBACK CERTIFICATION AND INITIAL
EROSION REQUIRED BEFORE FOUNDATION® SUB FEES;
211,06 +4.22 = 215.22
SFD W/3 BEDROOMS 2 FULL BATHS AND A FRONT
COVERD PORCH *SUB FEES; 100.88+2.62=102.90
SFD *SETBACK CERTIFICATION & iNITIAL EROSION
REQUIRED BEFQRE FOUNDATION® * SUB FEES;
157.88+3.36-171.24
SFD
CONSTRUCTION OF S5FD *SETBACK CERTIFICATION AND
INFFFAL EROSION REQUIRED BEFORE FOUNDATION®
*SUB FEES; 253.68+5.07=25875
SFD *SETBACK CERYIFICATION INITIAL ERCSION
REQUIRED BEFORE FGUNDATION *5UB FEES;
221.08+4.42=225.50
SFD *3ETBACK CERTIFICATIGN AND INITIAL EROSION
REQUIRED BEFORE FOUNDATION * SUB FEES: 132.08 +
2.64=134.72
SFD ATTACHED ATTACHED GARAGES *SET BACK
LERTIFICATION INITIAL ERQSION REQUIRED BEFORE
FOUNDATION *CASH PROFFER REQUIRED® SUB FEES;
246.2044.92=251.12
Single family dweiling, 3 bedroom, 2 bath
SFD W/GARAGE *SETBACK CERTIFICATION AND INTIAL
EROSION REQUIRED BEFORE FOUNDATION * SUB FEES;
122.00 + 2.44 =124 44

Owner Name
WILSON VICTORIA W

KRETZER JEFFREY AND DEENA

SEAY KAYLA,

RIDOUT CONSTRUCTION LLC
SHEPHERD 1 0GAN

RHONEY WILLIAM C £ PAMELA L

1.R. WALKER HOMES LLC

BEZRS & WHITE INC

TACKS TOMMY L
GILLS CHARLOTTE ANN

EMERALD CUSTOM HOMES

Primary Contractor
OWNER CONTRACTED

BUMONT HOMES LtC

MITCHELL HOMES INC

RIDCUT CONST.
OWNER CONTRACTED

MIKKON CONSTRUCTICN INC
J.R. WALKER HOMES LLC

BEERS & WHITE INC.

OWNER CONTRACTED
OWNER CONTRACTED

EMERALD CUSTOM HOMES LLC

Totals

$

$

Value
235,000

575,000

139,000

256,970
200,000

473,850

472,000

160,006

375,000
232,000

132,280

3,251,100

Total Payments

s

w

$

s

$

1,409.13

4,918.54

1,293.46

2,135.98
1,729.00

2,935.36
3.671.08

1,443.40

4,884.88
878.74

1,623.54

26,923.51

Total Levy
S 2814
§ 9154
$ 2046
$ 3698
$  29.00
S 6735
5 67.08
S 23.40
$ 9088
$ 1674
5 2694
5 49852




