

Permit Key	Issue Date	Address	Class Description	Construction Type	Description	Owner Name	Primary Contractor	Value	Total Payments	Total Levy
9612021	12/20/2021	1539 DOGWOOD Rd	SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING	5B Combust	SFD UNFINISHED BASEMENT SFD W/GARAGE *SETBACK CERTIFICATION AND INITIAL EROSION REQUIRED BEFORE FOUNDATION* SUB FEES;	WILSON VICTORIA W	OWNER CONTRACTED	\$ 235,000	\$ 1,409.13	\$ 28.14
5632021	12/3/2021	1651 HUNTINGTON WOODS TRAIL	SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING	5B Combust	211.00 + 4.22 = 215.22 SFD W/3 BEDROOMS 2 FULL BATHS AND A FRONT COVERD PORCH *SUB FEES; 100.88+2.02=102.90	KRETZER JEFFREY AND DEENA	DUMONT HOMES LLC	\$ 575,000	\$ 4,918.54	\$ 91.54
9922021	12/22/2021	2443 HUGUENOT SPRINGS Rd	SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING	5B Combust	SFD *SETBACK CERTIFICATION & INITIAL EROSION REQUIRED BEFORE FOUNDATION* * SUB FEES;	SEAY KAYLA	MITCHELL HOMES INC	\$ 139,000	\$ 1,293.46	\$ 20.46
8902021	12/2/2021	2805 MAPLE LAKE TERRACE	SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING	5B Combust	167.88+3.36=171.24 SFD	RIDOUT CONSTRUCTION LLC	RIDOUT CONST.	\$ 256,970	\$ 2,135.98	\$ 36.98
9882021	12/21/2021	2955 PINEVIEW DRIVE	SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING	5B Combust	CONSTRUCTION OF SFD *SETBACK CERTIFICATION AND INITIAL EROSION REQUIRED BEFORE FOUNDATION* *SUB FEES; 253.68+5.07=258.75	SHEPHERD LOGAN	OWNER CONTRACTED	\$ 200,000	\$ 1,729.00	\$ 29.00
10492021	12/28/2021	3094 BRAEHEAD RD	SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING	5B Combust	SFD *SETBACK CERTIFICATION INITIAL EROSION REQUIRED BEFORE FOUNDATION *SUB FEES;	RHONEY WILLIAM C & PAMELA L	MIKKON CONSTRUCTION INC	\$ 473,850	\$ 2,935.36	\$ 67.36
9092021	12/1/2021	3191 GULLANE COURT	SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING	5B Combust	221.08+4.42=225.50 SFD *SETBACK CERTIFICATION AND INITIAL EROSION REQUIRED BEFORE FOUNDATION * SUB FEES: 132.08 + 2.64 = 134.72	J.R. WALKER HOMES LLC	J.R. WALKER HOMES LLC	\$ 472,000	\$ 3,671.08	\$ 67.08
10002021	12/20/2021	3305 SHERWOOD RIDGE DRIVE	SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING	5B Combust	SFD ATTACHED ATTACHED GARAGES *SET BACK CERTIFICATION INITIAL EROSION REQUIRED BEFORE FOUNDATION *CASH PROFFER REQUIRED* SUB FEES;	BEERS & WHITE INC	BEERS & WHITE INC.	\$ 160,000	\$ 1,443.40	\$ 23.40
9452021	12/9/2021	3940 MILL STATION DRIVE	SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING	5B Combust	246.20+4.92=251.12	LACKS TOMMY L	OWNER CONTRACTED	\$ 375,000	\$ 4,884.88	\$ 90.88
10242021	12/7/2021	5191 OLD BUCKINGHAM RD	SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING	5B Combust	Single family dwelling, 3 bedroom, 2 bath SFD W/GARAGE *SETBACK CERTIFICATION AND INTIAL EROSION REQUIRED BEFORE FOUNDATION * SUB FEES;	GILLS CHARLOTTE ANN	OWNER CONTRACTED	\$ 232,000	\$ 878.74	\$ 16.74
7692021	12/3/2021	6235 OLD BUCKINGHAM Rd	SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING	5B Combust	122.00 + 2.44 =124.44	EMERALD CUSTOM HOMES	EMERALD CUSTOM HOMES LLC	\$ 132,280	\$ 1,623.54	\$ 26.94
<b>Totals</b>								<b>\$ 3,251,100</b>	<b>\$ 26,923.51</b>	<b>\$ 498.52</b>